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A lexis  Bea rd143
Love Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.4759.600 37.600
6T 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Leah F low ers119
J ing's

9.300 9.525 9.4509.275 37.550
3 1 14T 3T 2 

2 

M ar ia  S a rgsyan101
J ing's

9.050 9.150 9.4509.650 37.300
11T 11T 3 3T 3 

3 

Fa rrah Garcia133
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.200 9.325 9.0009.675 37.200
6T 3T 2 17T 4 

4 

Chr is tiane  Inofe r io120
J ing's

9.250 8.825 9.5509.525 37.150
4 27T 5 1 5 

5 

Andrea  T apia150
Love Gymnastics

9.425 9.300 9.0759.175 36.975
1 5 17 14 6 

6 

Ange la  S epulveda123
J ing's

9.125 8.575 9.4259.800 36.925
9 34 1 5 7 

7 

Karsyn Pe titt137
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.375 8.900 9.2259.125 36.625
2 23T 19T 9T 8 

8 

Kia rah Ram os121
J ing's

8.925 9.400 9.0009.275 36.600
17 2 14T 17T 9 

9 

R isa  Baum er142
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.2009.000 36.450
11T 6T 26 11 10 

10 

Kenley S uther land141
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.050 8.725 9.3259.300 36.400
11T 30 13 7 11 

11 

A layna  Gonza lez111
MJG

9.000 9.025 8.8509.400 36.275
15T 17T 10T 27T 12 

12 

S um m er M archante127
AHGA

9.000 9.125 9.0009.100 36.225
15T 13 21T 17T 13 

13 

Zoe  S aenz122
J ing's

9.225 9.150 8.8508.925 36.150
5 11T 29T 27T 14 

14 

A lyah Va ldez102
J ing's

8.450 8.875 9.2509.500 36.075
30T 26 6T 8 15 

15 

Gengen S o lis415
J ing's

8.825 8.700 9.0259.425 35.975
23 31T 9 16 16 

16 

M ia  Pe ra les100
J ing's

8.900 8.300 9.3509.375 35.925
18T 42 12 6 17 

17 

S ic ilia  V isoca ro131
AHGA

8.600 9.025 8.9509.275 35.850
27 17T 14T 20* 18T

18T

Zia  M urj i130
AHGA

8.775 8.975 8.9509.150 35.850
25 20T 18 20* 18T

18T

Ever lea  A lva rez132
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.800 8.375 9.1009.475 35.750
24 39 8 13 20 

20 

S o lana  Rea l Y V asquez115
MJG

8.900 9.200 8.6508.950 35.700
18T 6T 28 35T 21 

21 

Ryan Hilburn125
AHGA

8.850 8.900 8.9008.975 35.625
22 23T 27 24T 22 

22 

V io le t Bouldin124
AHGA

8.350 9.075 9.2258.850 35.500
34 15T 32 9T 23 

23 

Chloe  M enchey106
RCG

8.200 9.175 8.9009.125 35.400
37T 9T 19T 24T 24 

24 

Aar iya  Brow n144
Love Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 9.1759.050 35.375
8 43 23 12 25 

25 
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Cara l Cam ila  S anchez416
J ing's

8.300 9.075 8.8509.100 35.325
35 15T 21T 27T 26 

26 

Ha iley Young118
MJG

9.050 8.450 8.7259.025 35.250
11T 37 24T 33 27 

27 

Bra lynn Ke lly103
RCG

7.800 9.200 8.5009.500 35.000
44 6T 6T 41 28 

28 

Jenna  Gosse tt146
Love Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.0508.375 34.975
18T 33 39 15 29 

29 

Avery Hur lbutt147
Love Gymnastics

9.075 8.900 8.7008.275 34.950
10 23T 42 34 30 

30 

M iReyna  A cuna108
MJG

8.900 8.825 8.3758.775 34.875
18T 27T 33 44 31 

31 

Car ley keza r Keza r126
AHGA

8.000 8.975 8.8509.025 34.850
41T 20T 24T 27T 32 

32 

Eve lyn Pe rez148
Love Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.6508.925 34.725
30T 31T 29T 35T 33 

33 

Adilaya  Estudillo109
MJG

8.000 9.100 8.6508.875 34.625
41T 14 31 35T 34 

34 

S hanie lle -Nyko le  Baxte r113
MJG

8.450 8.925 8.9008.325 34.600
30T 22 40 24T 35T

35T

M organ S t.Law rence107
RCG

8.500 8.800 8.6008.700 34.600
29 29 34 39 35T

35T

Car ley M aw horr135
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.750 8.475 8.9508.300 34.475
26 36 41 20T 37 

37 

C la ra  M cA rthur114
MJG

8.525 8.550 8.5508.150 33.775
28 35 43 40 38T

38T

Kylee  F lores110
MJG

8.400 8.425 8.4008.550 33.775
33 38 36 42T 38T

38T

Rylee  M ares128
AHGA

8.150 8.325 8.6508.400 33.525
40 41 37T 35T 40 

40 

Gabi M cKenz ie105
RCG

8.200 8.350 8.4008.400 33.350
37T 40 37T 42T 41 

41 

Nani Kirby104
RCG

8.200 9.175 8.8007.050 33.225
37T 9T 45 31 42 

42 

O livia  La throp112
MJG

8.275 7.525 8.7508.650 33.200
36 45 35 32 43 

43 

Ka is ley S uthe r land140
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

4.350 9.000 8.9259.400 31.675
46 19 10T 23 44 

44 

Nora  M ew borne129
AHGA

7.450 7.825 7.9008.075 31.250
45 44 44 45 45 

45 

Ka ilynn Yever ino117
MJG

7.950 6.725 7.5507.025 29.250
43 46 46 46 46 

46 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : R iv e r C ity  G y m n a s t ic s  - T X


